Recorded: Tuesday, November 16, 2021

iy State Bar
i of Georgia

INSTITUTE OF CONTINUING LEGAL EDUCATION

HANDLING BIG CASES

& 6 CLE HOURS INCLUDING | AIA1 ETHICS HOUR | OO 1 PROFESSIONALISM HOUR | «1 TRIAL PRACTICE HOUR

AGENDA

8:30

8:35

9:15

9:55

10:35

10:45

11:45

PRESIDING:

Adam Malone, Program Co-Chair, Malone Law, Atlanta, GA

Michael L. Neff, Program Co-Chair, Neff Injury Law, Atlanta, GA

WELCOME AND PROGRAM OVERVIEW

LEADING THE DEFENSE AND MANAGEMENT
OF THE HIGH-PROFILE EMPLOYMENT CASE
J. Timothy “Tim” McDonald, Thompson Hine,
Atlanta, GA

PRE-TRIAL MOTIONS
Joyce Gist Lewis, Krevolin Horst, Atlanta, GA

HANDLING BIRTH INJURY CASES
Adam Malone

BREAK (Excluded from Webcast)

PROFESSIONALISM oo &

Hon. Verda M. Colvin, Justice, Supreme Court of
Georgia, Atlanta, GA

Hon. John Andrew Pipkin, Ill, Judge, Court of
Appeals of Georgia, Atlanta, GA

Michael B. Terry, Bondurant Mixson & EImore LLP,
Atlanta, GA

CURRENT EVIDENCE IN PROVING

BRAIN INJURY

Alwyn R. Fredericks, Cash Krugler Fredericks,
Atlanta, GA

ICLE provides only
digital class materials.

12:25

1:10

1:50

2:30

2:45

3:45

BREAK (Excluded from Webcast)

A CONVERSATION ON VOIR DIRE
Michael L. Neff

BIG CASE DEFENSE - FROM EVALUATION TO
MOCK TO SETTLEMENT AND IF NECESSARY
TO JURY

Matthew G. “Matt” Moffett, Gray, Rust, St. Amand,
Moffett & Brieske, Atlanta, GA

Christopher J. Perniciaro, Gray, Rust, St. Amand,
Moffett & Brieske, Atlanta, GA

BREAK (Excluded from Webcast)

THE INS AND OUTS OF ETHICS IN DEALING
WITH THE MEDIA WHILE HANDLING

BIG CASES s

Sarah A. Brewerton-Palmer, Caplan Cobb,
Atlanta, GA

ADJOURN

ICLE: Webcast Series




WEBCAST

CLICK BELOW QUESTIONS:
TO REGISTER: D4} icleregistration@gabar.org
www.gabar.org/handling-big-cases . 678-529-6688

REGISTRATION POLICY
Please be advised that ICLE does not issue cancellation refunds or exchanges for webcast programs.
Duplicate registrations may result in multiple charges to your account. A $25.00 administrative fee will apply to refunds required

as a result of duplicate registrations.

PAYMENT OPTIONS

ONLINE: www.gabar.org/handling-big-cases * Using the link, log into your State Bar of Georgia account to access the ICLE registration page.

MAIL: ICLE - PO Box 117210 - Atlanta, GA 30368-7210 (mail check payable to ICLE along with this completed page)

HANDLING BIG CASES | RECORDED: NOVEMBER 16, 2021 | 2008-111621
REGISTRATION FEE: $250 (ICLE does not accept registrations via email or fax.)

NAME GEORGIA BAR #

FIRM/COMPANY

EMAIL PHONE

BILLING ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP CODE

O Ihave enclosed a check [payable to ICLE] in the amountof §________ (see fee above)

O I authorize ICLE to charge the amount of S______ __ (see fee above) to my 00 MASTERCARD O VISA OO AMERICAN EXPRESS

Name (on card) ©  SPECIAL REQUEST:
¢ O Ihave an impairment under the ADA.

Account #: : | understand | must notify ICLE
immediately at icleregistration@gabar.org
: or 678-529-6688 to make arrangements.

CCV #*: Expiration Date: / :

Signature © MAIL PAYMENTS:

_ o _ : ICLE - PO Box 117210 - Atlanta, GA 30368-7210
*CCV # (Credit Card Verification Number/Security Code) (mail check payable to ICLE along with this completed page)

MC/Visa: A three-digit number on the back of your card.
AmEx: A four-digit number on the front of your card.

ICLE does not accept registrations via email or fax. © 2021 Institute of Continuing Legal Education| Ver. 0


www.gabar.org/handling-big-cases
www.gabar.org/handling-big-cases

