

HANDLING BIG CASES



6 CLE HOURS INCLUDING | 4 1 TRIAL PRACTICE HOUR | ◆ 1 TRIAL PRACTICE HOUR



PRESIDING:

Adam Malone, Program Co-Chair, Malone Law, Atlanta, GA Michael L. Neff, Program Co-Chair, Neff Injury Law, Atlanta, GA

8:30	WELCOME AND PROGRAM OVERVIEW	12:25	BREAK (Excluded from Webcast)
8:35	LEADING THE DEFENSE AND MANAGEMENT OF THE HIGH-PROFILE EMPLOYMENT CASE J. Timothy "Tim" McDonald, Thompson Hine,	1:10	A CONVERSATION ON VOIR DIRE Michael L. Neff
	Atlanta, GA	1:50	BIG CASE DEFENSE – FROM EVALUATION TO MOCK TO SETTLEMENT AND IF NECESSARY
9:15	PRE-TRIAL MOTIONS		TO JURY
	Joyce Gist Lewis, Krevolin Horst, Atlanta, GA		Matthew G. "Matt" Moffett, Gray, Rust, St. Amand, Moffett & Brieske, Atlanta, GA
9:55	HANDLING BIRTH INJURY CASES		Christopher J. Perniciaro, Gray, Rust, St. Amand,
	Adam Malone		Moffett & Brieske, Atlanta, GA
10:35	BREAK (Excluded from Webcast)	2:30	BREAK (Excluded from Webcast)
10:45	PROFESSIONALISM ∞ <	2:45	THE INS AND OUTS OF ETHICS IN DEALING
	Hon. Verda M. Colvin, Justice, Supreme Court of		WITH THE MEDIA WHILE HANDLING
	Georgia, Atlanta, GA		BIG CASES 47
	Hon. John Andrew Pipkin, III, Judge, Court of		Sarah A. Brewerton-Palmer, Caplan Cobb,
	Appeals of Georgia, Atlanta, GA		Atlanta, GA
	Michael B. Terry, Bondurant Mixson & Elmore LLP,		
	Atlanta, GA	3:45	ADJOURN



11:45

ICLE provides only digital class materials.

BRAIN INJURY

Atlanta, GA

CURRENT EVIDENCE IN PROVING

Alwyn R. Fredericks, Cash Krugler Fredericks,

ICLE: Webcast Series

WEBCAST

CLICK BELOW TO REGISTER:

www.gabar.org/handling-big-cases

QUESTIONS:

678-529-6688

REGISTRATION POLICY

Please be advised that ICLE does not issue cancellation refunds or exchanges for webcast programs.

Duplicate registrations may result in multiple charges to your account. A \$25.00 administrative fee will apply to refunds required as a result of duplicate registrations.

PAYMENT OPTIONS

ONLINE: www.gabar.org/handling-big-cases • Using the link, log into your State Bar of Georgia account to access the ICLE registration page.

MAIL: ICLE • PO Box 117210 • Atlanta, GA 30368-7210 (mail check payable to ICLE along with this completed page)

HANDLING BIG CASES | RECORDED: NOVEMBER 16, 2021 | 2008-111621

REGISTRATION FEE: \$250 (ICLE does not accept registrations via email or fax.)

NAME	GEORGIA BAR #
FIRM/COMPANY	
	PHONE
BILLING ADDRESS	
CITY	STATE ZIP CODE
☐ I have enclosed a check [payable to ICLE] in the amount of \$ ☐ I authorize ICLE to charge the amount of \$ (see fee above) to Name (on card)	D my □ MASTERCARD □ VISA □ AMERICAN EXPRESS
Name (on Card)	SPECIAL REQUEST.
Account #:	☐ I have an impairment under the ADA. I understand I must notify ICLE immediately at icleregistration@gabar.org
CCV #*: Expiration Date: /	or 678-529-6688 to make arrangements.
*CCV # (Credit Card Verification Number/Security Code)	MAIL PAYMENTS: ICLE • PO Box 117210 • Atlanta, GA 30368-7210

MC/Visa: A three-digit number on the back of your card. AmEx: A four-digit number on the front of your card.

ICLE does not accept registrations via email or fax.

(mail check payable to ICLE along with this completed page)

© 2021 Institute of Continuing Legal Education | Ver. 0